Periyasamy And Rangasamy Property And East West Passage
East West Northern Side 17 1/2 Feet, East West Southern Side
17 1/2 Feet North South Eastern Side 18 1/2 Feet, North South
Western Side 18 1/2 Feet Measuring 324 Square Feet Totally
Measuring Of 324 Square Feet

Physical
Rs.

1176175.00/-
(Rupees

Eleven Lacs
Seventy Six
Thousand

One Hundred
Seventy Five

Only)

Rs.
117617.50/-

(Rupees One
Lacs Seven-
teen Thou-
sand Six

Hundred Sev-
enteen and
Fifty Paisas

Only)

28-02-2026
Before 5 PM 10,000/- 25-02-2026

(11AM – 4PM)
03-03-2026

(11 AM- 2PM)

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICE
GRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

[...]

Situated within the Sub Registration District of Pammal and Registration District of Chennai South.

05.03.2026, Till 05.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank
Ltd., No.28/36, southwest

Boag Road, T Nagar,
Chennai-600017

06.03.2026
at

11.00 AM to
02.00 PM

Rs.3,28,950/-
(Three Lakh Twenty
Eight Thousand

Nine Hundred Fifty
Rupees Only)

Rs.32,89,500/-
(Rupees Thirty

Two Lakhs Eighty
Nine Thousand

Five Hundred Only)

Rs.27,19,682.13
(Rupees Twenty Seven
Lakh Nineteen Thousand
Six Hundred Eighty Two
and Thirteen Paise Only)

04.03.2026
09.30 AM

to
05.00 PM

07-05-202518-02-2025
1) Mr. SPS. Shyamprasad,

2) Mrs. Lalitha
45959420000051

1

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2025